
riTuTT 

fr 

SUB 
CODE 

301 

C49 

HTA T4 Mother's Name 

frI School 

030 

054 

055 

500 

502 

503 

E Roll No. 

rE 

fzz Dat:d: 

1045511 

L iNDIA SENIOR SCHOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 
14 Name of Candidate SHREYAL SHARIMA 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

5622184 

frrT SUBJECT 

ECONOMICS 

ENGLISH CORE 

PHrSICAL EDUCATION 

R Father's Gurdian's Name BRIJESH KUMAR SHARIAA 

fufäi 
AB Absent 

54009-ALLAHABAD PUB SCHOOL SUBEDARGANJ ALLAHABAD UP 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ACCOUNTANCY 

WORK EIPER ENCE 

zítfru p nfzfiz n, 2019 

HEALTH& PHY EDUCATION 

GEERAL STUDIES 

MARKS STATEMENT 

Hfgi Fail in Thecry 

Í:Abbreviations 

c2-05-2019 

NIDHI SHARIMA 

fafara rafrz 
THEORYPRACTICAL TOTAL 

070 

054 

040 

C55 

026 

ZTH1E MARKS OBTAINED 

XXX 

027 

019 

020 

020 

070 

Regn 

091 

059 

075 

O48 

TOTAL N WORDS 

SEVENTY 

NINETY ONE 

FIFTY NINE 

SEVENTY FVE 

FORTY SX 

Besult 

R219/5409/0272 

PASS 

OSTTIONAL 
GRADE 

fTE 

C1 

A1 

C2 

B2 

DT 

A1 

A2 

A2 

Cutrr sl Exaass 


